
 

 

 

 
VOLCANO OPEN 

$4000.00 + 

 

 

 

129 E. Harwood 

Hurst, TX  76054 

(817) 498-0990 

 

*21* Dart 

Boards 
MARCH 9-10TH 2018 

 

 
                  ALL MATCHES  BEST 2 OUT OF 3                      20 + DART BOARDS          PRIZES ALL DAY 

** $2.00 Surcharge Paid to ADO** 2 out of 3 Single Elimination**  

 

  Volcano’s sports Bar & grill 
129 E. Harwood Rd.  Hurst Metro 498-0990   

 

Tournament DIRECTOR- Scooter Heath 254-977-2715 

DATE 
 
TIME 
 
EVENT 

 
 
 

FEE 
 

1 ST 
 

2ND 
 

3 / 
4TH 
PAY 

OUT 

EACH 

TEAM
 

FRIDAY 
 
7:00PM 
 
MIXED 
DBLS 
CRICKET 
 
$15.00 
 
$240.00 
 
$120.00 
 
$60.00 
 
 
 
$480.00 
 

FRIDAY 
 
9:00PM 
 
BLIND 
DRAW 
DBLES 
501/C/WB 
$15.00 
 
$320.00 
 
$160.00 
 
$70.00 
 
 
 
$620.00 
 
 

SATURDAY 
 
10:00AM 
 
MENS DBLS 
501/C/WB 
 
 
$15.00 
 
$200.00 
 
$100.00 
 
$50.00 
 
 
 
$400.00 
 

SATURDAY 
 
10:00AM 
 
LADIES DBLS 
501/C/WB 
 
 
$15.00 
 
$120.00 
 
$60.00 
 
$30.00 
 
 
 
$240.00 

SATURDAY 
 
12:00PM 
 
MENS 
SINGLES 
501 
 
$17.00 
 
$170.00 
 
$80.00 
 
$40.00 
 
 
 
$330.00 
 
 

SATURDAY 
 
12:00PM 
 
LADIES 
SINGLES 
501 
 
$17.00 
 
$100.00 
 
$50.00 
 
$30.00 
 
 
 
$210.00 
 

SATURDAY 
 
2:30PM 
 
MIXED 
TRPLS 
601 
 
$15.00 
 
$300.00 
 
$150.00 
 
$75.00 
 
 
 
$600.00 

SATURDAY 
 
5:30PM 
 
MENS 
SINGLES 
CRICKET 
 
$17.00 
 
$170.00 
 
$80.00 
 
$40.00 
 
 
 
$330.00 
 

SATURDAY 
 
5:30PM 
 
LADIES 
SINGLES 
CRICKET 
 
$17.00 
 
$100.00 
 
$50.00 
 
$30.00 
 
 
 
$210.00 
 

SAT 
 
8:30PM 
 
BLIND 
DRAW 
DBLS 
501/C/WB 
$15.00 
 
$320.00 
 
$160.00 
 
$70.00 
 
 
 
$620.00 

 

 


