



VOLCANO OPEN \$4000.00 + MARCH 9-10TH 2018



129 E. Harwood Hurst, TX 76054 (817) 498-0990

21 Dart Boards

ALL MATCHES BEST 2 OUT OF 3

20 + DART BOARDS

PRIZES ALL DAY

DATE	FRIDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SATURDAY	SATURDAY	SATURDAY	SATURDAY	SATURDAY	SATURDAY	SAT
TIME	7:00PM	9:00PM	10:00AM	10:00AM	12:00PM	12:00PM	2:30PM	5:30PM	5:30PM	8:30PM
EVENT	MIXED DBLS CRICKET	BLIND DRAW DBLES 501/C/WB	MENS DBLS 501/C/WB	LADIES DBLS 501/C/WB	MENS SINGLES 501	LADIES SINGLES 501	MIXED TRPLS 601	MENS SINGLES CRICKET	LADIES SINGLES CRICKET	BLIND DRAW DBLS 501/C/WB
FEE	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$15.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$15.00
1 ST	\$240.00	\$320.00	\$200.00	\$120.00	\$170.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$170.00	\$100.00	\$320.00
2 ND	\$120.00	\$160.00	\$100.00	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$80.00	\$50.00	\$160.00
3 / 4 TH PAY	\$60.00	\$70.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$30.00	\$75.00	\$40.00	\$30.00	\$70.00
OUT EACH TEAM	\$480.00	\$620.00	\$400.00	\$240.00	\$330.00	\$210.00	\$600.00	\$330.00	\$210.00	\$620.00

** \$2.00 Surcharge Paid to ADO ** 2 out of 3 Single Elimination **

VOLCANO'S SPORTS BAR & GRILL

129 E. HARWOOD RD. HURST

METRO 498-0990

TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR- SCOOTER HEATH 254-977-2715